Dunlop Acifort safety High Voltage (A571411)

The trusted solution for high impact electrical and mechanical environments

> DUNLOFP

PROTECTI/IVE FOOTWEAR

USP’s outsole
USP’s shaft/upper

USP’s safety

SKU

A571411.39
A571411.41
A571411.42
A571411.43
A571411.44
A571411.46
A571411.47

Oil resistant, SRA rated outsole for
perfect grip

Durable shaft for high wear and tear
resistance

Special compound to protect against
high voltages

Size EUR Size US Size UK
39 6
41 7
42 8
43 9
IAA 10
46 (K
47 12

General

Segment

Material boot shaft
Material outsole
Color boot shaft
Color outsole
Lining

Insole type

Certification
Safety standard Europe

GTIN Prs/Outer pack

8713197347644
8713197347651
8713197347668
8713197347675
8713197347682
8713197347699
8713197347705
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Industry
Acifort®
Acifort®
White
Green
White lining
None

EN IS0 20345:2011 SB FO SRA,

EN IS0 50321 Class 0

Outer pack
length (mm)

Outer pack width

Protection & Comfort
Toe cap

Slip resistant outsole
Oil resistant outsole
Chemical resistant code
Energy absorbing
Electrical insulation
Fuel oil resistant

Sizing
Size range EUR
Size range UK

Logistics
Country of origin
Intrastat code

Outer pack
height (mm)

Prs/Pallet

180
180
180
180
144
144
144

Steel
SRA

Yes

3

No
Insulating
Yes

39-47
06-12

PT
64011000

Pallet height (m)
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PROTECTION AND COMFORT YOU DESERVE




